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Tabulka místností

Část

Zóny - Kanceláře A

Zóny - Kanceláře A

Zóny - Kanceláře B

Zóny - Kanceláře B

Zóny - Kanceláře C

Zóny - Kanceláře C

Zóny - Kanceláře C

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Zóny - Příslušenství

Číslo
místnosti

111
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Název

Kancelář A

Terasa A

Kancelář B

Terasa B

Kancelář C

Kuchyňka

Terasa C

Hala

Kuchyňka sdílená

Serverovna

Sklad

WC ženy

WC muži

Úklidová komora

Výtah

Terasa před vstupem

Terasa za výtahem

Terasa u schodiště

Podesta

Technická místnost

Schodiště

Plocha

54,57

17,34

71,91 m²

62,62

18,69

81,31 m²

67,42

4,10

39,16

110,68 m²

31,70

7,37

3,18

3,97

5,97

5,85

1,08

4,53

7,77

11,61

16,96

5,11

8,02

13,50

126,62 m²

390,52 m²

285,041 m2

17,268 m2

17,168 m239,210 m2

11,763 m2

19,548 m2

8,166 m2

16,887 m2
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	L Půdorys 100 Pdf
	A.03 Půdorys 100


